



Bangladesh Satellite Company Limited (A State Owned Organization) 116 Kazi Nazrul Islam Avenue, Dhaka-1205 www.bscl.gov.bd



Invitation for Tenders

nmunication	inications and In	formation	T1 1
		iormation	recnnology
	Posts and Telecommunications Division		
Bangladesh Satellite Company Limited			
Not used at present			
Dhaka			
14.39.0000.012.07.004.22.155			
09/04/2023			
1			
ON			
Company's Own Fund			
BSCL/2022-23/PG-10			
Capacity enhancement of BSCL head office Monitoring Center			
11/04/2023			
26/04/2023 Time: 04:00 pm			
	Time		
	12:05 pm		
	12:20 pm		
	<u> </u>		
Managing Director,			
Bangladesh Satellite Company Limited			
SEL Rose-N-Dale, Level-07, 116 Kazi Nazrul Islam Avenue, Dhaka.			
DERER			
As stated in the tender document			
Capacity enhancement of BSCL head office Monitoring Center			
TK. 1000 (One Thousand Taka only)			
Location			
		Time in Days	
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
		•	'Supply/Work
			Schedule
Nazrul	(Fifteen Thousand Only) (Section 6) tender		(Section 6)' of
Islam Avenue,	8,000/-		
Dhaka- 1000.	8,000/-		
ΓAILS	(8	- 'J/	
Managing Director			
Bangladesh Satellite Company Limited			
		n Avenue,	, Dhaka.
0091-93 <fax no.=""> procurement @bcscl.com.bd</fax>			
Tender proc	eedings	e ocsci.c	0111.00
	Company Level-07, 116 ERER Inder document of BSCL Ousand Tak Location EEL Rose- N-Dale, Level-08, 116 Kazi Nazrul Islam Avenue, Dhaka- 1000. CAILS Company Lel-07, 116	Company Limited Level-07, 116 Kazi Nazrul Islam Razrul Is	Company Limited evel-07, 116 Kazi Nazrul Islam Avenue, I EL Rose- N-Dale, Level-08, 116 Kazi Nazrul Islam SEL Rose- N-Dale, Level-08, 116 Kazi Nazrul Islam SEL Rose- N-Dale, Level-08, 15,000/- (Fifteen Thousand Only) Location SEL Rose- N-Dale, Level-08, 15,000/- (Fifteen Thousand Only)

(Signed) Md. Shafiqul Islam Managing Director

Bangladesh Satellite Company Limited